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Positive Today: 16 

 
Recovered Today: 29 

 

 Death Today: 00 
 

 Active Cases: 64 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 1.17% R% Recovery Percentage: 96.11% 

 

 

 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022: 92862  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 89253 (96.11%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3270 (3.52%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022: 275 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 1348  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 1987  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022: 1357628  



 

Uttarakhand State Control Room 
           Integrated Disease Surveillance Programme 
  Directorate of Medical Health & Family Welfare, Uttarakhand, Dehradun 

 

 

 

 

Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 4 30 65576 0 4531 70101 2 

Bageshwar 34 36 35385 0 2089 37470 4 

Chamoli 99 88 48709 0 3204 51911 12 

Champawat 1 1 62628 0 1912 64537 0 

Dehradun 564 421 371807 10 33224 404896 64 

Haridwar 121 120 307494 0 13140 320604 23 

Nainital 180 197 87446 1 11373 98749 18 

Pauri Garhwal 97 90 94534 0 5279 99806 11 

Pithoragarh 37 9 41491 0 2560 44039 9 

Rudraprayag 26 20 27390 3 2712 30102 18 

Tehri Garhwal 95 55 37380 2 2371 39744 13 

US Nagar 652 280 137506 0 8807 146289 49 

Uttarkashi 77 1 40282 0 1660 41940 11 

Total 1987 1348 1357628 16 92862 1450188 234 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4531 4138 1 4 388 

Bageshwar 2089 2001 1 0 87 

Chamoli 3204 3094 1 3 106 

Champawat 1912 1891 0 1 20 

Dehradun 33224 32639 44 174 367 

Haridwar 13140 12878 3 25 234 

Nainital 11373 11294 2 29 48 

Pauri Garhwal 5279 4292 1 18 968 

Pithoragarh 2560 2420 0 4 136 

Rudraprayag 2712 2579 4 2 127 

Tehri Garhwal 2371 2028 1 5 337 

U.S. Nagar 8807 8520 1 5 281 

Uttarkashi 1660 1479 5 5 171 

Total 92862 89253 64 275 3270 
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

             

             4 t h  June 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                         695 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:           7605 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:          9025342 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:          8399170 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        593753 

 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      

1st Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 18689 11382 29117 23192 383731 357421 6023 6033 9957 9763 40462 70 209 

Bageshwar 9789 6785 14115 13010 186327 172526 2514 2521 2323 2402 24465 3 248 

Chamoli 14883 11941 19712 18731 275204 271313 3988 4022 6493 6634 37279 115 358 

Champawat 10097 4758 13374 10723 184579 172416 2255 2314 7583 7514 16673 164 14 

Dehradun 62555 31848 101631 77046 1579057 1482065 37246 36722 30671 31295 138495 621 309 

Haridwar 66179 8624 80103 42353 1515583 1455931 17786 17618 48462 48448 60784 502 284 

Nainital 39167 20623 52498 39749 758414 735889 14196 14000 20111 20215 59726 462 156 

Pauri 21033 10501 32399 27124 454632 429334 7922 7935 7101 7186 42391 347 71 

Pithoragarh 15265 9196 23609 19688 327509 318084 4095 4112 8321 8414 25488 307 64 

Rudraprayag 8542 5334 12595 10891 173861 160507 2466 2456 2692 2713 15269 7 11 

Tehri 22332 15060 31148 27486 400085 364758 6254 6316 4923 5041 40494 124 255 

US Nagar 59925 31133 92375 80202 1358311 1365591 12493 12591 34794 33985 61159 1903 308 

Uttarkashi 12670 6263 18184 15142 236932 225712 3462 3487 5000 5101 31068 319 374 

Total 361126 173448 520860 405337 7834225 7511547 120700 120127 188431 188711 593753 4944 2661 


